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VB Meets the ROC

RealTime Fantasy Sports
NFL Picks Standings
27-Feb-2013 03:43 PM ET

TEAM
Va.Beach G-Men

Beach Ball-Busters
North Dallas Forty
Touchdown My Pants
K9s

Ring Revival
StrongMan

Steel Curtain

Chip Rack Champs
Raiders of the Lost Ark
Tha Lynch Mobb
SouthSide Six Shooters
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160 79

155 84
155 84
145 94
143 96
143 96
140 99
136 103
128 111
87 153
9 231
8 232
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PCT
0.669

0.648
0.648
0.606
0.598
0.598
0.585
0.569
0.535
0.363
0.038
0.033
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